
Meno
Priezvisko 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

-52 7 Monika Gavorníková (74) KST Senica 52,0 1,2466 145,0 155,0 160,0 160,0 92,5 100,0 - 100,0 140,0 150,0 - 150,0 410,0 511,12 1

-57 16 Vladislava Slimáková (74) ŠK SPC Častá 55,8 1,1799 65,0 75,0 80,0 80,0 60,0 62,5 62,5 60,0 90,0 100,0 110,0 100,0 240,0 283,18 1

30 Ivana Horná (90) Fit Gabrhel Trenčín 61,5 1,0939 145,0 150,0 150,0 150,0 90,0 90,0 95,0 90,0 180,0 190,0 195,0 190,0 430,0 470,36 1

17 Ľubica Györiová (86) ŠK SPC Častá 59,7 1,1192 90,0 102,5 102,5 102,5 45,0 50,0 52,5 50,0 105,0 112,5 117,5 117,5 270,0 302,19 2

37 Erika Hanková (94) PS Zlatníky 60,4 1,1092 80,0 90,0 95,0 90,0 50,0 52,5 55,0 52,5 85,0 95,0 100,0 100,0 242,5 268,97 3

31 Lýdia Vencelová (78) KLASIK Liptovské Sliače 70,1 0,9939 100,0 107,5 115,0 107,5 40,0 45,0 47,5 47,5 100,0 107,5 117,5 117,5 272,5 270,83 1

35 Terézia Ládiová (97) PS Zlatníky 70,1 0,9939 90,0 105,0 112,5 112,5 35,0 40,0 45,0 40,0 100,0 110,0 122,5 110,0 262,5 260,89 2

-84 36 Ivana Tureková (75) PS Zlatníky 76,2 0,9414 100,0 115,0 122,5 122,5 50,0 55,0 55,0 55,0 100,0 110,0 115,0 115,0 292,5 275,35 1

Meno
Priezvisko 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

7 Monika Gavorníková (74) KST Senica 52,0 1,2466 145,0 155,0 160,0 160,0 92,5 100,0 - 100,0 140,0 150,0 - 150,0 410,0 511,12 1

30 Ivana Horná (90) Fit Gabrhel Trenčín 61,5 1,0939 145,0 150,0 150,0 150,0 90,0 90,0 95,0 90,0 180,0 190,0 195,0 190,0 430,0 470,36 2

17 Ľubica Györiová (86) ŠK SPC Častá 59,7 1,1192 90,0 102,5 102,5 102,5 45,0 50,0 52,5 50,0 105,0 112,5 117,5 117,5 270,0 302,19 3

16 Vladislava Slimáková (74) ŠK SPC Častá 55,8 1,1799 65,0 75,0 80,0 80,0 60,0 62,5 62,5 60,0 90,0 100,0 110,0 100,0 240,0 283,18 4

36 Ivana Tureková (75) PS Zlatníky 76,2 0,9414 100,0 115,0 122,5 122,5 50,0 55,0 55,0 55,0 100,0 110,0 115,0 115,0 292,5 275,35 5

31 Lýdia Vencelová (78) KLASIK Liptovské Sliače 70,1 0,9939 100,0 107,5 115,0 107,5 40,0 45,0 47,5 47,5 100,0 107,5 117,5 117,5 272,5 270,83 6

37 Erika Hanková (94) PS Zlatníky 60,4 1,1092 80,0 90,0 95,0 90,0 50,0 52,5 55,0 52,5 85,0 95,0 100,0 100,0 242,5 268,97 7

35 Terézia Ládiová (97) PS Zlatníky 70,1 0,9939 90,0 105,0 112,5 112,5 35,0 40,0 45,0 40,0 100,0 110,0 122,5 110,0 262,5 260,89 8
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-63

Ženy - Wilks
Štart. 

číslo Oddiel Hmot. Wilks

DREP TLAK ŤAH
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Wilks 

body



Meno
Priezvisko 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

26 Štefan Koľšovský (61) PWL Prešov 57,5 0,8874 185,0 185,0 195,0 185,0 130,0 137,5 137,5 137,5 140,0 147,5 - 147,5 470,0 417,08 1

9 Jakub Person (94) KST Senica 58,6 0,8717 130,0 135,0 - 135,0 92,5 97,5 100,0 92,5 155,0 165,0 170,0 165,0 392,5 342,14 2

29 Milan Gombár (48) Fit Club Olymp 60,2 0,8503 180,0 190,0 200,5 200,5 115,0 120,0 123,0 123,0 205,0 212,5 218,0 212,5 536,0 455,76 1

14 Adrián Perháč (93) KST T+T Sabinov 65,4 0,7911 190,0 200,0 200,0 200,0 105,0 115,0 120,0 115,0 205,0 217,5 222,5 217,5 532,5 421,28 2

23 Dávid Malovec (98) ŠK SPC Častá 62,0 0,8281 150,0 150,0 - 150,0 90,0 - - 90,0 150,0 - - 150,0 390,0 322,98 3

27 Peter Nemček (91) ŠK SPC Častá 73,0 0,7264 200,0 210,0 220,0 210,0 150,0 162,5 170,0 170,0 215,0 225,0 235,0 235,0 615,0 446,71 1

3 Dominik Dugovič (90) ŠK SPC Častá 73,9 0,7200 220,0 230,0 240,0 230,0 110,0 120,0 130,0 130,0 215,0 225,0 230,0 230,0 590,0 424,80 2

38 Erik Boháčik (96) PS Zlatníky 73,8 0,7207 180,0 205,0 - 205,0 110,0 117,5 120,0 117,5 180,0 195,0 205,0 195,0 517,5 372,96 3

33 Marek Žiško (96) PS Zlatníky 71,7 0,7360 165,0 185,0 - 185,0 135,0 142,5 142,5 135,0 160,0 187,5 - 187,5 507,5 373,51 4

20 Milan Meszároš (61) PWL Svätoplukovo 71,6 0,7367 170,0 185,0 200,0 200,0 75,0 82,5 85,0 85,0 175,0 190,0 - 190,0 475,0 349,95 5

21 Pavol Slíž (73) PWL Svätoplukovo 82,5 0,6699 290,0 310,0 320,0 320,0 170,0 175,0 175,0 175,0 280,0 300,0 300,0 280,0 775,0 519,18 1

19 Michal Demeter (86) PWL Svätoplukovo 83,0 0,6675 265,0 265,0 280,0 265,0 165,0 180,0 185,0 185,0 265,0 277,5 280,0 280,0 730,0 487,27 2

5 Ondrej Novomeský (86) ŠK SPC Častá 82,1 0,6719 290,0 302,5 302,5 290,0 180,0 190,0 200,0 200,0 220,0 235,0 237,5 220,0 710,0 477,03 3

27 Lukáš Knašinský (92) HTP Bardejov 80,0 0,6827 210,0 225,0 235,0 225,0 135,0 145,0 152,5 152,5 210,0 230,0 237,5 230,0 607,5 414,74 4

11 Pavol Klíma (92) KST T+T Sabinov 80,0 0,6827 220,0 230,0 240,0 230,0 125,0 135,0 140,0 135,0 220,0 230,0 237,5 237,5 602,5 411,33 5

15 Ján Mikovič (88) KST Hurbanovo 81,6 0,6744 210,0 210,0 220,0 210,0 115,0 120,0 122,5 120,0 240,0 250,0 260,0 250,0 580,0 391,13 6

18 Filip Kostický (81) ŠK SPC Častá 81,9 0,6729 205,0 215,0 222,5 222,5 110,0 117,5 120,0 117,5 205,0 215,0 220,0 220,0 560,0 376,80 7

34 Markus Dúcky (97) PS Zlatníky 81,7 0,6739 215,0 240,0 240,0 240,0 105,0 115,0 130,0 115,0 170,0 200,0 230,0 200,0 555,0 373,99 8

25 Pavol Varchola (78) HTP Bardejov 92,8 0,6288 310,0 330,0 340,0 340,0 210,0 230,0 240,0 230,0 300,0 310,0 - 310,0 880,0 553,37 1

13 Matúš Triščík (84) KST T+T Sabinov 89,4 0,6406 255,0 267,5 280,0 280,0 157,5 167,5 167,5 157,5 255,0 267,5 277,5 277,5 715,0 458,02 2

8 Pavel Rehák (81) KST Senica 92,4 0,6301 230,0 240,0 240,0 230,0 190,0 195,0 195,0 190,0 250,0 - - 250,0 670,0 422,19 3

12 Štefan Majiroš (95) KST T+T Sabinov 84,9 0,6588 185,0 205,0 215,0 215,0 115,0 125,0 132,5 132,5 207,5 222,5 235,0 235,0 582,5 383,74 4

22 Jaroslav Jančovič (60) PWL Svätoplukovo 87,7 0,6471 220,0 235,0 240,0 240,0 105,0 115,0 115,0 115,0 190,0 210,0 230,0 210,0 565,0 365,60 5

2 Samuel Tomašovič (89) ŠK SPC Častá 103,4 0,6009 325,0 340,0 350,0 340,0 200,0 215,0 215,0 200,0 300,0 310,0 320,0 310,0 850,0 510,72 1

4 Ján Schwarz (88) ŠK SPC Častá 93,1 0,6279 290,0 310,0 320,0 320,0 160,0 170,0 172,5 170,0 250,0 260,0 270,0 270,0 760,0 477,18 2

6 Vladimír Chyba (74) ŠK SPC Častá 96,1 0,6188 240,0 240,0 255,0 240,0 150,0 160,0 170,0 160,0 240,0 250,0 260,0 250,0 650,0 402,25 3

32 Radovan Bulík (72) PS Zlatníky 93,4 0,6269 230,0 250,0 260,0 230,0 160,0 170,0 175,0 175,0 220,0 235,0 - 220,0 625,0 391,82 4

28 Peter Ovšonka (82) HTP Bardejov 116,3 0,5793 360,0 375,0 382,5 382,5 220,0 235,0 235,0 235,0 300,0 315,0 322,5 322,5 940,0 544,58 1

1 Peter Moravčík (89) ŠK SPC Častá 105,1 0,5974 280,0 295,0 302,5 302,5 160,0 167,5 172,5 167,5 255,0 265,0 270,0 265,0 735,0 439,06 2

10 Zdeněk Vašut (66) KST Senica 112,3 0,5849 230,0 240,0 250,0 250,0 170,0 180,0 185,0 185,0 265,0 280,0 290,0 280,0 715,0 418,19 3
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Meno
Priezvisko 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

-83 21 Pavol Slíž (73) PWL Svätoplukovo 82,5 0,6699 290,0 310,0 320,0 320,0 170,0 175,0 175,0 175,0 280,0 300,0 300,0 280,0 775,0 519,18 1

6 Vladimír Chyba (74) ŠK SPC Častá 96,1 0,6188 240,0 240,0 255,0 240,0 150,0 160,0 170,0 160,0 240,0 250,0 260,0 250,0 650,0 402,25 1

32 Radovan Bulík (72) PS Zlatníky 93,4 0,6269 230,0 250,0 260,0 230,0 160,0 170,0 175,0 175,0 220,0 235,0 - 220,0 625,0 391,82 2

-120 10 Zdeněk Vašut (66) KST Senica 112,3 0,5849 230,0 240,0 250,0 250,0 170,0 180,0 185,0 185,0 265,0 280,0 290,0 280,0 715,0 418,19 1

Meno
Priezvisko 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

-59 26 Štefan Koľšovský (61) PWL Prešov 57,5 0,8874 185,0 185,0 195,0 185,0 130,0 137,5 137,5 137,5 140,0 147,5 - 147,5 470,0 417,08 1

-66 29 Milan Gombár (48) Fit Club Olymp 60,2 0,8503 180,0 190,0 200,5 200,5 115,0 120,0 123,0 123,0 205,0 212,5 218,0 212,5 536,0 455,76 1

-74 20 Milan Meszároš (61) PWL Svätoplukovo 71,6 0,7367 170,0 185,0 200,0 200,0 75,0 82,5 85,0 85,0 175,0 190,0 - 190,0 475,0 349,95 1

-93 22 Jaroslav Jančovič (60) PWL Svätoplukovo 87,7 0,6471 220,0 235,0 240,0 240,0 105,0 115,0 115,0 115,0 190,0 210,0 230,0 210,0 565,0 365,60 1
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